" CobaNitrox Xtended R-120-G

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

CobaNitrox Xtended R-120-G

The novel surge baffle system is integrated in the mounting and
absorbs emerging vibrations between fan and holder; this means that
additional decoupling is no more necessary. Due to this novel surge
baffle system the fitting dimensions rest unmodified, in order to permit
assembling of every commercial 120mm holder.

Thus this smooth and ball bearing fan, which interacts with the
integrated surge baffle system, guarantees minimal running noise.

The fan brackets are installable without screws and can be turned
through 180° so that it can be mounted not only to create a pushing
airflow but also so to provide a pulling one.

Additionally the R-120-G comes with a modern colouring and a cool
coloured LED-Fan.
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Specifications

Fan Dimension (H/w/D)
Fan Speed

Rated Voltage

Power

Air Flow

Noise Level

Connector

Package Dimension (H/w/D)
Weight (net)

Weight (gross)

Packing Units (ve/vrE)
Guarantee and Warranty
Article Number
EAN-Code

Features

25/120/120mm
1200U/min

12V

0.96W

90cbm/h

19dBA

3Pin

248/160/40mm

120g

200g

1/40

24 Months Guarantee
88885139
4260133122741

LED fan

Rotatable coloured rubber holder
Screwless mounting
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