rmation Stand: 19.08.2013

CobaNitrox Xtended R-120-G





CobaNitrox Xtended R-120-G

The novel surge baffle system is integrated in the mounting and absorbs emerging vibrations between fan and holder; this means that additional decoupling is no more necessary. Due to this novel surge baffle system the fitting dimensions rest unmodified, in order to permit assembling of every commercial 120mm holder.

Thus this smooth and ball bearing fan, which interacts with the integrated surge baffle system, guarantees minimal running noise.

The fan brackets are installable without screws and can be turned through 180° so that it can be mounted not only to create a pushing airflow but also so to provide a pulling one.

Additionally the **R-120-G** comes with a modern colouring and a cool coloured LED-Fan.



CobaNitrox Xtended R-120-G

Specifications

Fan Dimension (H/W/D)	25/120/120mm
Fan Speed	1200U/min
Rated Voltage	12V
Power	0.96W
Air Flow	90cbm/h
Noise Level	19dBA
Connector	3Pin
Package Dimension (H/W/D)	248/160/40mm
Weight (net)	120g
Weight (gross)	200g
Packing Units (VE/VPE)	1/40
Guarantee and Warranty	24 Months Guarantee
Article Number	88885139
EAN-Code	4260133122741
Features	LED fan
	Rotatable coloured rubber holder
	Screwless mounting